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Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Program
Category

Organizing
Department /

Centre /
Student

Body Name

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Program
Location

Internal
Participants
(Student)

Internal
Participants

(Faculty)

External
Participants
(Student)

External
Participants

(Faculty)

Total
Number of

Participants

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund to
organise the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute to

Organise the
Program (In

Rupees)

Work Shop
on Arduino
Project
Developmen
t

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of Computer
Science and
Computer
Applications

29-09-2018
00:00:00

06-10-2018
00:00:00

8 Within
Campus

65 4 0 0 69 Yes 64000

Swachh
Bharat
Projects

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

National
Service
Scheme

01-06-2018
00:00:00

20-06-2018
00:00:00

20 Outside
Campus

20 6 0 0 26 Yes 17115

Napkin
Making
Programme

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Training Institute
Lead Activity

Women
Developmen
t Cell

04-07-2018
00:00:00

04-07-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

100 4 0 0 104 Yes 14730

Hand Craft
Training
Programme

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Training Institute
Lead Activity

Women
Developmen
t Cell

18-02-2019
00:00:00

18-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

226 5 0 0 231 Yes 20159

College
Bazaar

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Skill
DEvelopmen
t

Student
Lead Activity

All
Department
Students

13-02-2019
00:00:00

15-02-2019
00:00:00

3 Within
Campus

75 0 0 0 75 Yes 2460

Eye Camp  Innovation Awareness
programme

Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of
Microbiology

11-09-2018
00:00:00

11-09-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

150 68 0 0 218 Yes 8000

Swachh
Bharath

 Innovation Awareness
Workshop

Institute
Lead Activity

National
Service
Scheme

01-06-2018
00:00:00

20-06-2018
00:00:00

20 Outside
Campus

20 6 0 0 26 Yes 25000

visit on
Grace Old
Age Home

 Innovation Visit Institute
Lead Activity

Internal
Quality
Assurance
Cell

24-10-2018
00:00:00

24-10-2018
00:00:00

1 Outside
Campus

92 5 0 0 97 Yes 650

personality
Developmen
t Programme

 Innovation Skill
Developmen
t

Institute
Lead Activity

Internal
Quality
Assurance
Cell

22-06-2018
00:00:00

30-06-2018
00:00:00

9 Within
Campus

700 0 0 0 700 Yes 275500



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Counselling
Programme
for Students

 Innovation Motivational
Speak

Institute
Lead Activity

Internal
Quality
Assurance
Cell

20-07-2019
00:00:00

20-07-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

76 0 0 0 76 Yes 10000

Awareness
Programme
at Mazhaiyur
School

 Innovation Awareness
Programme

Institute
Lead Activity

National
Service
Scheme

11-06-2018
00:00:00

11-06-2018
00:00:00

1 Outside
Campus

20 6 0 0 26 Yes 16518

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

No Data Flled!

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Flled!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.


