



Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20

Institute Name: SRI AKILANDESWARI WOMENS COLLEGE [ARI-C-36427]

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Program Category	Organizing Department / Centre / Student Body Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Program Location	Internal Participants (Student)	Internal Participants (Faculty)	External Participants (Student)	External Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund to organise the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute to Organise the Program (In Rupees)
Work Shop on Arduino Project Developmen t	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Computer Science and Computer Applications	29-09-2018 00:00:00	06-10-2018 00:00:00	8	Within Campus	65	4	0	0	69	Yes	64000
Swachh Bharat Projects	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	National Service Scheme	01-06-2018 00:00:00	20-06-2018 00:00:00	20	Outside Campus	20	6	0	0	26	Yes	17115
Napkin Making Programme	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Training	Institute Lead Activity	Women Developmen t Cell	04-07-2018 00:00:00	04-07-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	100	4	0	0	104	Yes	14730
Hand Craft Training Programme	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Training	Institute Lead Activity	Women Developmen t Cell	18-02-2019 00:00:00	18-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	226	5	0	0	231	Yes	20159
College Bazaar	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Skill DEvelopmen t	Student Lead Activity	All Department Students	13-02-2019 00:00:00	15-02-2019 00:00:00	3	Within Campus	75	0	0	0	75	Yes	2460
Eye Camp	Innovation	Awareness programme	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Microbiology	11-09-2018 00:00:00	11-09-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	150	68	0	0	218	Yes	8000
Swachh Bharath	Innovation	Awareness Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	National Service Scheme	01-06-2018 00:00:00	20-06-2018 00:00:00	20	Outside Campus	20	6	0	0	26	Yes	25000
visit on Grace Old Age Home	Innovation	Visit	Institute Lead Activity	Internal Quality Assurance Cell	24-10-2018 00:00:00	24-10-2018 00:00:00	1	Outside Campus	92	5	0	0	97	Yes	650
personality Developmen t Programme	Innovation	Skill Developmen t	Institute Lead Activity	Internal Quality Assurance Cell	22-06-2018 00:00:00	30-06-2018 00:00:00	9	Within Campus	700	0	0	0	700	Yes	275500

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Counselling Programme for Students	Innovation	Motivational Speak	Institute Lead Activity	Internal Quality Assurance Cell	20-07-2019 00:00:00	20-07-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	76	0	0	0	76	Yes	10000
Awareness Programme at Mazhaiyur School	Innovation	Awareness Programme	Institute Lead Activity	National Service Scheme	11-06-2018 00:00:00	11-06-2018 00:00:00	1	Outside Campus	20	6	0	0	26	Yes	16518

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

No Data Filed!

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Filed!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Flled!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Filed!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Filed!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.